
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of January 2016

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Jan-15Month of Jan-16

Type UnitsUnits Permits

27 16

329 309

188

39

1

4

0

17

0 17

6,371,614.00 200,554

3,988

2,220

0

108,411

315,973

0

800

0.00

55,500.00

25,870,087.00

3,202,582.00

399,287.00

1,194,711.50

38,251,549.50

44

5

1

2

183

14,438,034.00

1,263,394.00

26 2,919,978.00 17,685

4,156315,575.00

11,683601,247.00

5,600600,000.00

23,147

62,0114,188,477.00

104,1393,375,702.00

228,421

53 01,157,768.00 32 01,173,661.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

15/16 FY Thru January 14/15 FY Thru January

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

135 122

20842395

280

5

16

7

1353

156

49 323

219

14

11

19

1391

264,229,309.00 151,083,634.00

1,868,158.00

6,449,225.00

32,590,403.00

23,135,291.00

24,615,556.00

24,945,158.00

126 22,206,784.00

2,982,487.00

16,731,228.00

147,892,883.00

5,890,482.00

27,743,620.00

42,082,281.00

12,894,341.00

443 8,011,987.00 182 15,273,059.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Jan-16

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Jan-15

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

27 16

309329

39

1

4

0

188

17

0 17

44

5

1

2

183

38,251,549.50 14,438,034.00

315,575.00

601,247.00

600,000.00

1,263,394.00

4,188,477.00

3,375,702.00

26 2,919,978.00

399,287.00

55,500.00

25,870,087.00

0.00

1,194,711.50

6,371,614.00

3,202,582.00

53 1,157,768.00 32 1,173,661.00PhotoVoltaic


